
001 |RO 21 0711843F |ALBP |DAF2FCCF |17.06 07:28:06.8 |OK |01 |007 |
002 |RO 21 0711838M |GUTP |DA386A40 |17.06 07:28:11.5 |OK |01 |051 |
003 |RO 22 1102927M |ALB |DA0F4800 |17.06 07:28:36.4 |OK |01 |031 |
004 |RO 21 0711830M |ALB |DA328E81 |17.06 07:33:13.3 |OK |01 |057 |
005 |RO 21 0711837M |CUC |DA331C34 |17.06 07:33:17.0 |OK |01 |033 |
006 |RO 22 2012279F |ALB |DA3315A8 |17.06 07:33:38.8 |OK |01 |015 |
007 |RO 22 1102903M |ALB |DAF1E48D |17.06 07:33:41.5 |OK |01 |058 |
008 |RO 21 0711820F |ALB |DA331C65 |17.06 07:34:21.8 |OK |01 |045 |
009 |RO 22 1102915M |GUTN |DA15883B |17.06 07:34:31.7 |OK |01 |055 |
010 |RO 22 1102904F |ALB |DA351697 |17.06 07:34:52.5 |OK |01 |040 |
011 |RO 20 2009877M |CUC |DA0C3A65 |17.06 07:34:54.5 |OK |01 |024 |
012 |RO 21 1358707F |ALBP |DA386753 |17.06 07:34:58.4 |OK |01 |038 |
013 |RO 21 2021069F |GUT |DA386A26 |17.06 07:35:09.3 |OK |01 |044 |
014 |RO 22 1102913M |GUT |DA351821 |17.06 07:35:48.0 |OK |01 |064 |
015 |RO 22 1102935M |GUT |DA351717 |17.06 07:36:14.1 |OK |01 |060 |
016 |RO 21 2021066M |GUT |DAB0BF51 |17.06 07:36:28.0 |OK |01 |028 |
017 |RO 22 1102924M |BRZ |DA351617 |17.06 07:36:43.6 |OK |01 |026 |
018 |RO 22 1102938F |TRES |DA35184C |17.06 07:37:06.7 |OK |01 |037 |
019 |RO 22 1102909M |ALB |DA3517BD |17.06 07:37:06.7 |OK |01 |059 |
020 |RO 22 1102949F |GUT |DA34E91C |17.06 07:37:08.2 |OK |01 |043 |
021 |RO 22 1102936F |ALB |DAB0C016 |17.06 07:37:09.9 |OK |01 |001 |
022 |RO 21 0711809F |GUTN |DA33189A |17.06 07:37:12.3 |OK |01 |013 |
023 |RO 22 1389481M |GUT |DA331518 |17.06 07:37:12.8 |OK |01 |027 |
024 |RO 18 5025968F |CUC |DAF2F457 |17.06 07:39:26.9 |OK |01 |011 |
025 |RO 22 1102930F |ALB |DA0A1D7D |17.06 07:39:29.2 |OK |01 |014 |
026 |RO 21 0711848M |ALB |DA33183A |17.06 07:39:32.0 |OK |01 |056 |
027 |RO 20 0530112F |ALB |DA0C35FA |17.06 07:39:36.8 |OK |01 |005 |
028 |RO 22 1102921M |ARG |DA35181A |17.06 07:40:21.9 |OK |01 |053 |
029 |RO 22 1102966M |ALB |DA351718 |17.06 07:40:22.8 |OK |01 |032 |
030 |RO 22 1102917M |ALB |DA351833 |17.06 07:40:27.2 |OK |01 |050 |
031 |RO 21 0711832M |GUT |DA331643 |17.06 07:41:58.0 |OK |01 |023 |
032 |RO 22 1102922F |ALB |DA3515F6 |17.06 07:42:01.0 |OK |01 |034 |
033 |RO 22 1102946F |GUTP |DA351688 |17.06 07:42:06.5 |OK |01 |010 |
034 |RO 21 0711815M |CUC |DA33156D |17.06 07:42:25.9 |OK |01 |061 |
035 |RO 22 1104031F |ALB |DA34E877 |17.06 07:42:37.8 |OK |01 |004 |
036 |RO 21 0711818M |ALB |DA3315D5 |17.06 07:43:36.4 |OK |01 |020 |
037 |RO 22 1102920F |GUT |DA1DC588 |17.06 07:43:37.7 |OK |01 |042 |
038 |RO 21 2021067M |GUT |DA386404 |17.06 07:43:40.7 |OK |01 |018 |
039 |RO 22 2012280F |GUT |DA1D9F57 |17.06 07:43:42.6 |OK |01 |046 |
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Latitudine : 46°26"49.44'N Longitudine : 26°54"33.00'E
Distanta : 152.43 km Ora lansarii : 17.06.2023 05:35:00
Cod columbofil : 132510 Columbofil : Tanase Alin
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Ceas Atomic : 16.06.2023 20:27:30 GPS Ceas Atomic : 17.06.2023 08:21:33 LIVE
Ceas Porumbei : 16.06.2023 20:27:30 +0 Ceas Porumbei : 17.06.2023 08:21:34 +1
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040 |RO 22 1102955M |ALB |DA3516F9 |17.06 07:43:45.1 |OK |01 |022 |
041 |RO 22 1102926M |ALB |DAD74733 |17.06 07:43:49.2 |OK |01 |030 |
042 |RO 22 1102941F |ALBP |DA0F47EF |17.06 07:44:33.9 |OK |01 |008 |
043 |RO 21 0711844M |GUT |DA33187E |17.06 07:44:36.8 |OK |01 |029 |
044 |RO 22 1102953F |ALB |DAB79A6C |17.06 07:44:39.0 |OK |01 |006 |
045 |RO 20 0530144M |ALB |DA0C3E2B |17.06 07:45:32.4 |OK |01 |054 |
046 |RO 22 1102970M |ARG |DA34E857 |17.06 07:46:47.3 |OK |01 |025 |
047 |RO 21 0711810F |GUT |DA3314C9 |17.06 07:48:27.5 |OK |01 |039 |
048 |RO 22 1102958M |GUT |DA3517C0 |17.06 07:48:30.0 |OK |01 |062 |
049 |RO 21 0711841F |SAL |DA3314EB |17.06 07:49:07.9 |OK |01 |009 |
050 |RO 22 1102964M |ALB |DA3318D1 |17.06 07:50:25.8 |OK |01 |049 |
051 |RO 21 0711825M |ALBP |DA3318BD |17.06 07:50:36.8 |OK |01 |021 |
052 |RO 21 0071398M |ALB |DACA8EF1 |17.06 07:52:14.3 |OK |01 |017 |
053 |RO 22 1102947F |ALBP |DA0C39B4 |17.06 07:52:18.2 |OK |01 |003 |
054 |RO 22 1102934M |ALB |DA35182F |17.06 07:52:20.5 |OK |01 |048 |
055 |RO 20 0530111M |ALB |DAF1E446 |17.06 07:52:22.4 |OK |01 |063 |
056 |RO 22 2012276F |ALB |DA3518A2 |17.06 07:55:25.5 |OK |01 |041 |
057 |RO 22 1102945F |GUT |DA351888 |17.06 07:55:37.3 |OK |01 |012 |
058 |RO 22 1102916F |GUTN |DA3515B7 |17.06 07:56:52.8 |OK |01 |036 |
059 |RO 22 1102957M |GUTN |DA34E418 |17.06 07:57:35.5 |OK |01 |047 |
060 |RO 22 1105001M |ALB |DA35175B |17.06 07:58:51.0 |OK |01 |019 |
061 |RO 22 1104032F |ALB |DA34E20F |17.06 08:06:33.9 |OK |01 |016 |
062 |RO 22 1102962F |CUC |DA0F6068 |17.06 08:11:11.7 |OK |01 |035 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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